
  

Lyon  
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 Sioux 
 12 

Grundy 
     

Dubuque 
     98 

Jackson 
 12 
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Dickinson 
       
  

Emmet 
 
      
   

Winnebago 
        44 
  
  

 Howard 
       

 
Winneshiek 

 
Allamakee 

 

O’Brien 
60  

Clay 
   

  Palo Alto 
     16 
         

 
 
Kossuth 

39 
 

  

Hancock 
 

Cerro Gordo 
49 

Floyd 
  54 

Chickasaw 
        

 Woodbury 
      144 

Plymouth 
  

Cherokee 
 

 Buena 
Vista 
 
      32
  
           

Pocahontas 
          

Humboldt 
         

Wright 
    24 

Franklin 
      

Butler 
     

 Bremer 
 
      

Fayette 
 
 

Clayton 
36 
  

Sac 
 
 

Calhoun 
68 

 

Webster 
30 

Black  Hawk 
      137 

Buchanan 
       

Delaware 
      

 Monona 
      3 Crawford 

12 
Carroll 

49 
 Greene 

 
Boone 

 

Benton 
 Linn 

82 
Clinton 
    25 

 Harrison 
6 
        

Shelby 
     Audubon 

          

 Guthrie 
 
 

Dallas 
     

 Polk 
 214 Iowa 

 
Johnson 

8 

Cedar 
     Scott 

54 

Muscatine 
  

Pottawattamie 
        24 

Cass 
 
   

 Adair 
 

 Madison 
 

Warren 
16 

Mahaska 
8 
 

Keokuk 
 

Washington 
         16  Louisa 

      
Mills 
  111 

Montgomery 
 

Union 
18 

Clarke 
7 
   

Lucas 
 

Monroe 
 

Wapello 
      

 Jefferson 
 
  

Henry 
     

 Des Moines 
16 
  

Fremont 
 

 Page 
  

Taylor 
 

 Ringgold 
 

Decatur 
 

 Wayne 
  

Appanoose 
 

Davis 
    

Van Buren 
 Lee 

 

Transition Specialist ICF/ID Service Areas 

Ames 

Jones 
   Tama 

 

Jasper 
 

24 

Poweshiek 
        

 Marion 
 23      

Hardin 
 

Hamilton 
     

 Marshall 
 

Story 
24 

 Ida 
 

 Adams 
12 

Jo Schumacher 
Transition Specialist  

Johanna-
schumacher@uiowa.edu 

515-460-0917  

Dawn Villhauer-Murley 
Transition Specialist 

Dawn-villhauer-
murley@uiowa.edu 

712-887-1167 

Cheryl Stowe 
Transition Specialist 

Cheryl-
stowe@uiowa.edu 
712-251-7059 

 

Lori LaCarte 
Transition Specialist 

Loreene-
lacarte@uiowa.edu 

563-570-7908 

Cindy Pauk 
Transition Specialist 

Cindy-pauk@uiowa.edu 
515-293-0001 

Julie Adams 
Transition Specialist 

Julie-j-adams@uiowa.edu 
563-940-6629 

Paula Hill 
Transition Specialist 

Paula-hill@uiowa.edu 
712-621-7015 

Jonnie Cagley 
Transition Specialist 

Jonnie-
Cagley@uiowa.edu 

319-505-7659 

Brooke Lovelace 
Program Coordinator 

blovela@dhs.state.ia.us 
515-256-4637 

         

SueAnn Morrow 
Employment Specialist 
Sue-morrow@uiowa.edu 

319-430-8710 
 

Stacie Lane-O’Brien 
Behavioral Specialist 

Stacie-lane-
obrien@uiowa.edu 

319-330-0598 
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